
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DARK FATE Last start Masters winner GRA, 15/08/2023, R3, M M1/2S. Kempshall 533863 22/02451M 7M 1M 3P 5PB22/05/2019

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R2, P M2/2/2C. Northfield 532537 27/03962P 1P 2P 1P 1PB30/03/2019

 3 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R7, M M2/1/1R. Newstead 531348 10/02156M 3P 1M 2P 6PB20/02/2019

 4 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R7, M M2/2/1D. Cecil 532458 8/01675M 2M 6P 1M 4PD20/03/2019

 5 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 15/08/2023, R3, M M3/1T. Duncan 528439 18/01973M 4M 3M 3M 3MD20/12/2018

 6 WHOOP WHOOP Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R6, P M3/2S. Thomas 530649 1/01605P 3M 2M (FEL)P 7PD07/03/2019

 7 KULU ZAC 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P M3/2J. Clarson 529865 1/01447P 3P 3M 4M 5PD19/01/2019

 8 OUTBREAK BINDI 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R6, P M3/2B. Ellis 534597 5/01366P 5M 7M 3M 2PB22/05/2019

 9 SMOOTH BELLA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R7, P M3/2W. Clarson 533439 3/01114P 2P 7P 7P 5PB25/04/2019

 10 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R11, M M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/01088M 3M 6P 5P 5PB17/10/2018

 11 SMOOTH JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R10, 5 M3/2W. Clarson 533438 2/0935P 4P 4P 7P 4PD25/04/2019

 12 WOODY'S WARRIOR Weighted points score CAP, 13/08/2023, R3, 5 M3/2J. Henzell 536963 1/0927P 7P 5P 4P 1PD26/05/2019

 13 SMOOTH MUNNY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R6, 5 M3/2W. Clarson 533443 2/0856P 6P 6M 6P 5PD25/04/2019

 14 SMOOTH BREN 1 Weighted points score CAP, 13/08/2023, R12, 5 M3/2W. Clarson 533442 2/0797P 6M 8P 5P 5PD25/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AWESOME BELIEVER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/01443P 3P 3P 2P 3PD23/12/2020

 2 KULU STAN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/01023P 8P 7P 2P 3PD20/10/2018

 3 TINY GREMLIN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550320 0/0822P 8P 2P 8P 8PD19/09/2020

 4 ALL THUNDER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/0792P 4P 8P 5P 6PD22/06/2020

 5 NITRO SLIM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/08/2023, R1, P

CAS, 10/08/2023, R1, P

M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01327P 2P 3P 2P 2PD06/09/2021

 6 DISTANCE RULE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Duncan 552986 0/01024P 2P 4P 5P 4PD28/10/2020

 7 DOTTY POCKET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Simpson 552049 0/0946P 8P 2P 4P 2PB27/11/2020

 8 BOTH OURS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Arnold 559726 0/0905P 8P 3P 5P 2PD23/05/2021

 9 TICK A BOX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Simpson 552050 0/0764P (FEL)P 2P 8P 6PB27/11/2020

 10 ROLLING COLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/08/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kennedy 548784 0/0747P 4P 3P 4P 6PD13/08/2020

 11 KINGSBRAE JILL First start M/1C. Northfield 567840 0/00B21/01/2022

 12 SOLOMON CAIN First start M/1A. Hoyland 572759 0/00D01/03/2022

 13 TOKYO'S GEM 2 First start M/1T. Falls 567213 0/00B06/01/2022

 14 SINGLE LADIES Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/08/2023, R3, P M/1C. Austin 572491 0/0505PB18/01/2022

 15 AEROPLANE ROSIE Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Duncan 579046 0/0714P 4P 5P 6P 4PB02/08/2021

 16 SHE WAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0544P 4P 6P 7PB17/10/2020

 17 BOKARM SASSY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R3, P M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0536P 6P 6P 7P 6PB22/06/2020

 18 CASH GLORY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Cooke 565034 0/0468P 6P 4PB21/11/2021

 19 TINY PSYCHO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/0448P 5P 4P 8P 8PD19/09/2020

 20 MR. FAVOUR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R5, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0436P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 21 ESCAPEE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R7, P M/1W. Kennedy 553847 0/0395P 8PB21/01/2021

 22 WOODY'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 06/08/2023, R2, 3 M/1J. Henzell 538278 0/0307P 8PD16/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 24/08/2023, R2, P 1/2J. King 553083 13/123031P 1P 1P 8P 5PD30/12/2020

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R9, P 1/1J. Wells 542272 12/112462P 2P 4P 2P 4PD09/02/2020

 3 TWO JABS Weighted points score IPS, 17/08/2023, R7, 3 1/2J. Henzell 542472 12/111388P 7P 1P 8P 7PD28/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R2, P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 15/122973P 5P 4P 1P 1PB14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZAMBORA LOLA Dropping in grade CAS, 24/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/2H. Oaten 544998 14/121385P 8P 4P 6P 6PB02/04/2020

 2 STAR VEGA Weighted points score IPS, 24/08/2023, R6, 3 3/1/2S. Staples 553597 6/52016P 5P 3P 1P 2PD09/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JIMARY LILLEY Last start winner CAS, 24/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Ross 547101 5/41891P 4P 2P 8P 2PB17/06/2020

 2 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 24/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Andrews 542893 16/151591P 7P 5P 5P 6PD23/02/2020

 3 TINY ZAMBORA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1D. Cecil 550315 6/51323P 8P 5P 8P 4PB19/09/2020

 4 PAY ROLL Dropping in grade IPS, 24/08/2023, R8, 3 4/1/2T. Torrens 542594 12/82195P 6P 5P 3P 2PD03/02/2020

 5 KOORINGA JACK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1J. Wells 555455 6/42167P 2P 3P 1P 7PD23/02/2021

 6 TIPPLE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1J. Childs 546039 5/42075P 3P 1P 1P 5PD25/05/2020

 7 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/1J. Childs 542853 8/61987P 6P 7P 3P 1PD16/02/2020

 8 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/1A. Taylor 544036 10/91684P 3P 7P 7P 6PD25/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WILD STREAK 1 Last start winner GRA, 20/08/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Fraser 552542 4/32251P 4P 3P 1P 3PD23/12/2020

 2 KINGSBRAE NOEL Last start winner CAS, 10/08/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Ford 550630 2/11471P 4P 7P 3P 7PD21/10/2020

 3 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Andrews 550628 5/42342P 2P 3P 2P 3PB21/10/2020

 4 STAR SLATE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R12, P 5/3S. Staples 553599 2/12162P 2P 1P 5P 3PD09/12/2020

 5 SPOOKY REBEL Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/2J. King 543641 4/21413P 7P 5P 4P 2PB07/03/2020

 6 FICTION Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Keep 561584 1/01353P 5P 7P 2P 6PB10/07/2021

 7 OUT OF CASH Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Northfield 539569 8/61202P 6P 7P 8P 6PB02/12/2019

 8 GRACE'S SECRET 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R7, P 5/3L. North 538283 4/1913P 7Y 6P 8P 8PB17/10/2019

 9 PINK MOON 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Ross 558865 1/01027P 7P 4P 3P 6PB11/05/2021

 10 NEXT DUDE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Hancock 548654 1/0927P 7P 5P 1P 4PD09/08/2020

 11 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/08/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Northfield 539198 5/4666P 8P 6P (FEL)P 7PB17/11/2019

 12 BURNING SAND Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Mortensen 550746 3/21534P 5P 5P 2P 2PD23/10/2020

 13 ROBELL TED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Ellis 564244 2/11535P 4P 1P 3P 7PD27/10/2021

 14 AWESOME WORLD Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Fraser 552548 2/11475P 5P 1P 3P 8PB23/12/2020

 15 KULU ZAC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/01447P 3P 3M 4M 5PD19/01/2019

 16 VALUE BASKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Simpson 552047 1/01354P 7P 7P 2P 3PB27/11/2020

 17 ORIENTAL SERIES Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Magnay 542275 1/01264P 4P 3P 4P 4PB09/02/2020

 18 TWISTED EGO Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/2R. Arnold 554434 3/21267P 3P 4P 8P 3PD31/01/2021

 19 VELOCITY ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/3J. King 553399 2/11235P 5P 2P 5P 4PB29/12/2020

 20 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/21235P 7P 3P 3P 8PD16/12/2019

 21 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Hancock 550129 2/11238P 8P 6P 3P 2PB07/10/2020

 22 LUCY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Arnold 550900 2/11177P 6P 6P 1P 6PB23/08/2020

 23 STEP IT UP 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Simpson 552051 1/01138P 7P 3P 1P 4PB27/11/2020

 24 STAR IRIS Weighted points score CAS, 01/08/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Staples 553601 3/01126P 5P 4P 5P 1YB09/12/2020

 25 SMOOTH BELLA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Clarson 533439 3/01114P 2P 7P 7P 5PB25/04/2019

7 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 August 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R11, M 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/41088M 3M 6P 5P 5PB17/10/2018

 27 LIZARD Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 6/51057P 6P 7P 5P 3PB04/12/2020

 28 MISS MEL 1 Weighted points score CAP, 30/07/2023, R12, 5 5/2J. Henzell 541884 3/2965P 6P 4P 6P 6PB16/01/2020

 29 KINGSBRAE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R6, P 5/4E. Patton 542269 1/0938P 6P 6P 7P 3PB09/02/2020

 30 CHOICE WORDS Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R5, P 5/1J. King 553079 4/3905P 5P 4P 5P 7PD30/12/2020

 31 BOKARM ARROW 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Northfield 547076 2/1908P 8P 3P 6P 6PD22/06/2020

 32 CHIEF BEACH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552612 1/0896P 6P 8P 1P 4PD22/12/2020

 33 TINY BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Cecil 550318 1/0887P 6P 6P 1P 6PB19/09/2020

 34 SMOOTH BREN 2 Weighted points score CAP, 13/08/2023, R12, 5 5/4W. Clarson 533442 2/0797P 6M 8P 5P 5PD25/04/2019

 35 HE'S HALF OURS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Walker 559228 2/1784P 6P 4P 7P 8PD18/05/2021

 36 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0726P 7P 6P 4P 8PB06/09/2019

 37 KERRY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/0725P 6P 6P 7P 7PB22/09/2020

 38 BOKARM LUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Northfield 549914 4/3724P 4P 8P 8P 7PB22/09/2020

 39 CROCODILE KID Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Ross 558870 2/0607P 8P 8P 4P 8PB11/05/2021

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 August 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AWESOME BELIEVER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/01443P 3P 3P 2P 3PD23/12/2020

 2 KULU STAN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/01023P 8P 7P 2P 3PD20/10/2018

 3 STAR CLAIRE Last start placegetter IPS, 24/08/2023, R3, 3 M/1S. Staples 553603 0/0903P 3P 4P 6P 6PB09/12/2020

 4 TINY GREMLIN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550320 0/0822P 8P 2P 8P 8PD19/09/2020

 5 ALL THUNDER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/0792P 4P 8P 5P 6PD22/06/2020

 6 HOOKED ME Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/08/2023, R1, P

CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P

M/1S. Keep 558654 0/01068P 3P 2P 2P 7PB27/04/2021

 7 TICK A BOX 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Simpson 552050 0/0764P (FEL)P 2P 8P 6PB27/11/2020

 8 NIGHT WORKS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/07/2023, R2, P M/1D. Scells 557789 0/0667P 3P 6P 5P 7PB16/04/2021

 9 TOKYO'S GEM 1 First start M/1T. Falls 567213 0/00B06/01/2022

 10 STEELY MAC First start M/1C. Northfield 567843 0/00D21/01/2022

 11 WILGUNYA GIRL First start M/1D. King 566546 0/00B22/12/2021

 12 DIVINE WIND First start M/1R. Arnold 569297 0/00B27/11/2021

 13 TRASH PANDA First start M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/00D23/01/2022

 14 INTEGRITY BOOM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 01/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 562366 0/0426PD21/08/2021

 15 KINGSTON APACHE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Staples 566107 0/0258PD24/09/2021

 16 BOKARM SASSY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R3, P M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0536P 6P 6P 7P 6PB22/06/2020

 17 SWEET'S MISTAKE Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Northfield 559935 0/0525P 7P 5P 6P 6PB09/06/2021

 18 TRIANGLE Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Kennedy 548785 0/0487P 8P 5P 5P 6PD13/08/2020

 19 DAVE WHO Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 559939 0/0486P 7P 4PD09/06/2021

 20 PINBALL KING Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Keep 558655 0/0467P 5P 6P 7P 7PD27/04/2021

 21 CASH GLORY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Cooke 565034 0/0468P 6P 4PB21/11/2021

 22 TINY PSYCHO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/0448P 5P 4P 8P 8PD19/09/2020

 23 MR. FAVOUR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R5, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0436P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 24 ESCAPEE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R7, P M/1W. Kennedy 553847 0/0395P 8PB21/01/2021

 25 ALL JOY Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Keep 561775 0/0387P 5P 8PB31/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 BUBBLY TAY Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R3, P M/1S. Keep 559984 0/0367P 8P 6PB05/03/2021

 27 WOODY'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 06/08/2023, R2, 3 M/1J. Henzell 538278 0/0307P 8PD16/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R9, P 1/1J. Wells 542272 12/112462P 2P 4P 2P 4PD09/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R2, P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 15/122973P 5P 4P 1P 1PB14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TINY ZAMBORA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1D. Cecil 550315 6/51323P 8P 5P 8P 4PB19/09/2020

 2 KOORINGA JACK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1J. Wells 555455 6/42167P 2P 3P 1P 7PD23/02/2021

 3 BOOK BOOK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Lockhart 552254 6/42105P 1P 8P 1P 1PB04/12/2020

 4 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/1A. Newstead 534595 11/61565P 1P 7P 7P 3PB22/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WILD STREAK 2 Last start winner GRA, 20/08/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Fraser 552542 4/32251P 4P 3P 1P 3PD23/12/2020

 2 HARD CASE RICO Last start winner CAS, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/2W. Bowen 563324 3/22251P 3P 2P 1P 6PD17/07/2021

 3 ARMIDALE ROAD Last start winner GRA, 22/08/2023, R7, P 5/2L. North 539207 3/21891P 6P 1P 3P 7PB19/11/2019

 4 DOUBLE ME Last start winner CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Keep 558652 2/11461P 8P 8P 1P 2PD27/04/2021

 5 BURRINGBAR BLUE Last start winner GRA, 22/08/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Andrews 566963 1/01101P 7P 3PD05/01/2022

 6 BACKCREEK BINGO Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Andrews 550330 7/41382P 6P 5P 6P 4PD11/10/2020

 7 KILARA BOY Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21112P 7P 5P 4P 7PD07/10/2020

 8 GRACE'S SECRET 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R7, P 5/3L. North 538283 4/1913P 7Y 6P 8P 8PB17/10/2019

 9 MAGIC ALE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/1H. Pearce 550621 4/31054P 3P 7P 7P 5PB14/10/2020

 10 HE'S HALF OURS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Walker 559228 2/1784P 6P 4P 7P 8PD18/05/2021

 11 KULU NOMAD 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/0757P 8P 5P 4P 6PD20/10/2018

 12 VELOCITY SASHA Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/3J. King 555580 2/11924P 2P 4P 3P 1PB15/01/2021

 13 CLANCY'S TAVERN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Whelan 564905 1/01653P 3P 4P 7P 2PB15/11/2021

 14 JIMARY EVEREST 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/3M. Ross 547105 3/11595P 1P 2P 4P 7PB17/06/2020

 15 ROBELL TED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Ellis 564244 2/11535P 4P 1P 3P 7PD27/10/2021

 16 LUCKY COLOUR Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Keep 553854 2/11477P 2P 5P 1P 8PB27/01/2021

 17 KULU ZAC 3 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/01447P 3P 3M 4M 5PD19/01/2019

 18 MR. IMPORTANT Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Beach 553821 4/31386P 7P 1P 4P 4PD20/01/2021

 19 OUTBREAK BINDI 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Ellis 534597 5/41366P 5M 7M 3M 2PB22/05/2019

 20 VALUE BASKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Simpson 552047 1/01354P 7P 7P 2P 3PB27/11/2020

 21 BLACK MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R2, 5 5/3H. Pearce 550617 2/11326P 5P 6P 1P 7PD14/10/2020

 22 JUNGCELYON Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Graham 549623 6/31326P 3P 6P 3P 8PD02/06/2020

 23 BURNT BROTHER Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Creighton 544992 7/51177P 4P 6P 3P 7PD02/04/2020

 24 LORD ROBERT Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/01156P 1P 3P 7P 3PD01/09/2021

 25 STEP IT UP 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Simpson 552051 1/01138P 7P 3P 1P 4PB27/11/2020
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 26 SMOOTH BELLA 3 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Clarson 533439 3/01114P 2P 7P 7P 5PB25/04/2019

 27 CAPTAIN'S STASH Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Dagott 543179 1/01055P 8P 4P 8P 2PD28/02/2020

 28 MR. SHIFTY Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 4/31024P 4P 6P 4P 4PD21/10/2020

 29 KILARA MEL Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Northfield 550137 4/11026P 6P 7P 2P 7PB07/10/2020

 30 PINK MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/06/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Ross 558865 1/01027P 7P 4P 3P 6PB11/05/2021

 31 MISS MEL 2 Weighted points score CAP, 30/07/2023, R12, 5 5/2J. Henzell 541884 3/2965P 6P 4P 6P 6PB16/01/2020

 32 SMOOTH JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R10, 5 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/1935P 4P 4P 7P 4PD25/04/2019

 33 BOKARM ARROW 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Northfield 547076 2/1908P 8P 3P 6P 6PD22/06/2020

 34 BOLAN ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 01/08/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/3906P 7P 8P 7P 3PD26/09/2020

 35 SMOOTH BUNDY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R12, 5 5/2W. Clarson 533444 4/2904P 8P 3P 8P 8PD25/04/2019

 36 CHIEF BEACH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552612 1/0896P 6P 8P 1P 4PD22/12/2020

 37 TINY BROCKIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Cecil 550318 1/0887P 6P 6P 1P 6PB19/09/2020

 38 SMOOTH MUNNY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R6, 5 5/4W. Clarson 533443 2/0856P 6P 6M 6P 5PD25/04/2019

 39 SMOOTH BREN 3 Weighted points score CAP, 13/08/2023, R12, 5 5/4W. Clarson 533442 2/0797P 6M 8P 5P 5PD25/04/2019

 40 BOKARM LUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Northfield 549914 4/3724P 4P 8P 8P 7PB22/09/2020

 41 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0726P 7P 6P 4P 8PB06/09/2019

 42 ZIHUATANEJO Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552256 2/0726P 6P 7P 7P 5PB04/12/2020

 43 KERRY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/0725P 6P 6P 7P 7PB22/09/2020

 44 INTEGRITY GOLD Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Andrews 562368 1/0608P 7P 5P 7P 8PD21/08/2021
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 1 RUNAWAY BABE Last start winner IPS, 22/08/2023, R6, 3 2/1/2D. Robinson 550594 11/33271P 1P 2P 6P 1PB17/10/2020
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 1 CLANCY'S TAVERN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Whelan 564905 1/01653P 3P 4P 7P 2PB15/11/2021

 2 BOOK BOOK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Lockhart 552254 6/12105P 1P 8P 1P 1PB04/12/2020

 3 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R7, M 5/4D. Cecil 532458 8/01675M 2M 6P 1M 4PD20/03/2019

 4 JIMARY EVEREST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Ross 547105 3/01595P 1P 2P 4P 7PB17/06/2020

 5 OUTBREAK ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Newstead 534598 7/21147P 6P 5P 3P 4PB22/05/2019

 6 SMOOTH BUNDY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R12, 5 5/3W. Clarson 533444 4/1904P 8P 3P 8P 8PD25/04/2019

 7 KULU NOMAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/0757P 8P 5P 4P 6PD20/10/2018
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 1 SHE WAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0544P 4P 6P 7PB17/10/2020

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 August 2023 - 07:06 AM WST


